Position

Unit Manager V (Engineering)

PR Admin Analyst

Admin Analyst

Admin Assistant Il|

Other Positions Held Special District

Metropolitan Water District of
Southern California

Metropolitan Water District of
Southern California

Metropolitan Water District of
Southern California

Metropolitan Water District of
Southern California

Department

Project Coordination
Unit
Project Coordination
Unit
Project Coordination
Unit

Project Coordination
Unit

Total Wages

$177,751

$121,112

$89,063

$82,644

Total Retirement &

Health Contribution
$62,959
$49,533

$40,068

$29,650



